A4

village

Day menu - Monday to Saturday

10:30am-12pm
Breakfast

Toast (2 pieces)
Bacon sourdough roll/sandwich
Beans on toast
Fried egg on toast
Mushrooms on toast

12pm - 2:30pm

Sandwiches, Toasties & Sourdough roll
On white or malted bread

All are served with homemade coleslaw and crisps.

Ham & dijon mustard
Ham and Cheese
Brie, cranberry & bacon
Cheese & caramelised onion chutney (v/vQ)
(Please specify if you would like vivg cheese)
Tuna, sweetcorn & mayo
Tuna & cheese melt
Prawns, lettuce & marie rose sauce

Wraps

All are served with homemade coleslaw and crisps.

Chicken mayo & salad
Tuna, sweetcorn, mayo & salad
Prawns In marie rose sauce

Mini Platter

Cheddar cheese, brie, salamis, crackers, chutney & fruit

Everything is freshly prepared.

£1.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.75

£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00
£7.00

£7.00
£6.00
£7.00

£8.25

Please advise us of any allergies or intolerances before ordering



